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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chaebin Sim516
GGG

9.500 9.550 9.5509.500 38.100
1T 5 1 2T 1 

1 

Sydney Williams520
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.650 9.7509.300 38.050
3T 3T 2T 1 2 

2 

Presley Raymond518
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.750 9.3509.300 37.900
1T 1T 2T 5 3 

3 

Sydney Kraft513
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.650 9.5508.600 37.150
3T 3T 7 2T 4 

4 

Shiloh Chanon515
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.750 9.4508.500 36.950
5 1T 8T 4 5 

5 

Shiloh Rankin521
GGG

8.600 9.300 8.8009.000 35.700
9 8 5 9 6 

6 

Maya Strijnev517
GGG

8.550 9.350 9.0008.500 35.400
10 7 8T 7T 7 

7 

Addie Sherrin514
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.100 9.1008.000 34.300
6 10 10 6 8 

8 

Sula Wisniowski519
GGG

9.050 9.450 6.5009.100 34.100
7 6 4 11 9 

9 

Khloe Rule512
Empower

8.750 7.800 8.5508.900 34.000
8 11 6 10 10 

10 

Kaylee Stevens511
GymWorld

8.400 8.450 9.0007.900 33.750
11 9 11 7T 11 

11 
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